TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

900499850

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM524899

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
VORSIGHT, INC.		12/12/2018	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	EXECVISION, INC.	
Street Address:	1901 N FORT MYER DR	
Internal Address:	SUITE #902	
City:	ARLINGTON	
State/Country:	VIRGINIA	
Postal Code:	22209	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark		
Registration Number:	5048686			
Registration Number:	5073345	CALL CAMP		
Registration Number:	5045054	EXECVISION		
Registration Number:	5045051	EXECVISION		
Registration Number:	3876698	VORSIGHT		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4043659532

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4042337000

Email: IPDOCKET@MMMLAW.COM

Correspondent Name: MORRIS, MANNING & MARTIN, LLP

Address Line 1: 3343 PEACHTREE ROAD NE

Address Line 2: 1600 ATLANTA FINANCIAL CENTER

Address Line 4: ATLANTA, GEORGIA 30326

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	32901-126369
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Bryan D. Stewart
SIGNATURE:	/Bryan D. Stewart/
DATE SIGNED:	05/24/2019

TRADEMARK

REEL: 006652 FRAME: 0957 900499850

5048686

Total Attachments: 1

source=Vorsight Inc Name Change#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006652 FRAME: 0958

Page 1

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE RESTATED CERTIFICATE OF "VORSIGHT, INC.", CHANGING
ITS NAME FROM "VORSIGHT, INC." TO "EXECVISION, INC.", FILED IN
THIS OFFICE ON THE TWELFTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2018, AT 11:29
O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

5935208 8100 SR# 20188103705

RECORDED: 05/24/2019

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Organis a general personal in gene 3

Authentication: 204080820

Date: 12-12-18

TRADEMARK REEL: 006652 FRAME: 0959